
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Nr. 

149 

291 

965 

608 

926 

885 

410 

983 

730 

49 

39 

268 

81 

283 

130 

237 

1008 

200 

24 

732 

Namn 

Max Lindström 

Melvin Gardell 

William Julin 

André Benreus 

Olle Persson 

Kevin Berglund 

Mario Busek 

Melvin Bergrot 

Hampus Söderberg 

Klas Wiklund 

Viggo Fallgren 

Melwin Mannervik 

Oliver Jönsson 

Hugo Lambert 

Gustav Lundgren 

Meya Grambo 

Arvid Randbäck 

Riwer Enders Johansson 

Hedvig Johansson 

Ted Gudheim 

Nat/State 

SM K  Ö stgöta  M C -Förening 
Örebro MK 
Arlanda MC 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
MX Stockholm  
Nyköpings MS 
Arlanda MC 
ömk Mx 
SMK H edem oraavdelning 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Strängnäs AMS 
Åsätra MK 
Nyköpings MS 
Göta MS 
Örebro MK 
MSK Hammaren 

Varv 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Bästa Tid 

2:07.086 
2:07.994 
2:07.767 
2:08.376 
2:08.286 
2:10.140 
2:13.429 
2:16.611 
2:16.180 
2:10.771 
2:21.036 
2:16.203 
2:21.409 
2:26.734 
2:21.049 
2:25.946 
2:30.482 
2:29.847 
2:37.560 
2:42.300 

Total Tid 

12:59.959 

13:02.917 

13:10.056 

13:13.517 

13:14.803 

13:23.588 

13:57.992 

14:01.740 

14:20.136 

14:29.555 

14:36.339 

14:46.173 

14:48.517 

15:14.786 

15:15.909 

13:11.607 

13:21.250 

13:33.972 

13:37.138 

14:54.693 

Sponsor 

Team Wasa Sweden/FXR 
SE Motorcamp 

P o ä n g  

1 0 0  
99 
98 
97 
96 
95 
94 
93 
92 
91 
90 
89 
88 
87 
86 
85 
84 
83 
82 
81 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

2.958 

Øfart km/h 

40,987 

Bästa Varvtid 

2:07.086 

Bästa hastighet 

41,924 

Bästa varv av 

149 - Max Lindström 
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65 GH 

B-Final 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:02:31 

Stenstorps Banan 1,480 km 

2019-03-30 20:29 


